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Meccalte AVR
4505005150 Electronic
Regulator ASR
Prod Code: 5011-MECC-0510

Meccalte AVR (Automatic Voltage Regulator). Suitable for all ES and ET Meccalte
alternators

Fits Models;
ES16F
ES20F
ET16F
ET20F

Meccalte Part Number - 4505005150

If you are unsure that this part will fit your engine, please contact us with your machine
details and we can check for you

PLEASE NOTE - THIS IS A SENSITIVE ELECTRONIC COMPONENT AND IS THEREFORE
NON-RETURNABLE

SPECIFICATIONS

Type ASR

Length 98mm

Width 91mm

Height 48mm

Fuse 6.3A


